 P2
-   +
 P3
07/18/2018 REV 1
-   +
POWER SUPPLY
ENCLOSURE
(Lid removed)

07/18/2018 REV 1
Channel A
ORDER INFORMATION
STYLE: OPTIONS:
4101     –
P2/P3:  0 - Solder Vias only
    1 - 1 set 3” wires (at P2)
    2 - 2 sets 3” wires (at P2 & P3)
    3 - 1 Terminal block (at P2)
    4 - 2 Terminal blocks (at P2 & P3)
DC – Out:  Volts (VDC) Max Amps (mA)
  1 -  3.3V  600mA
  2 -  5V  400mA
  3 -  9V  222mA
  4 -  12V  167mA
  5 -  15V  133mA
  6 -  24V   83mA
Inputs: 0 - No Enclosure and/or no interface connections
 1 - Cable Gland (Channel A only)
 2 - Cable Gland x2 (Channel A & B)
 3 – Connector MO (MS3102E10SL-4P) (Channel A only)
 4 – Connector MO x2 (MS3102E10SL-4P) (Channel A & B)
Outputs: 0 - No Enclosure and/or no interface connections
 1 - Cable Gland (Channel A only)
 2 - Cable Gland x2 (Channel A & B)
 3 – Connector MO (MS3102E10SL-4P) (Channel A only)
 4 - Connector MO x2 (MS3102E10SL-4P) (Channel A & B)
 5 - Connector B (MS3112E8-2P) (Channel A only)
 6 - Connector B x2 (MS3112E8-2P) (Channel A & B)
Enclosure: 0 - No Enclosure
 1 - NEMA 4 Enclosure case without power cord (no cable gland)
2 - NEMA 4 Enclosure case w/3’ power cord and NEMA 5-15 grounded plug
(North American standard 2 blade with ground)
      *Note:   Custom configurations available, contact SPECTEC for further details